
TROOP 304/4304 PLC PLAN
04/14/25

Next PLC: 05/12/25

Upcoming Campouts/Day Trips (3 mo):

�Ice Skating and Games Lock-In: 04/25/25-04/26/25 Permission Slip Available? YES Distributed?     ____

�Lake Kissimmee Campout: 05/09/25-05/11/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Wonder Works: 06/21/25-06/21/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

Upcoming Events (2 mo):

�Monday, 04/14/25 - Troop Meeting Personal Fitness;

Fitness Requirements

�Thursday, 04/17/25 - April Roundtable

�Saturday, 04/19/25 - Car Wash

�Monday, 04/21/25 - Troop Meeting Personal Fitness

�Monday, 04/28/25 - Troop Meeting Theater Merit Badge

�Monday, 04/28/25 - April Committee Meeting

�Monday, 05/05/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 05/12/25 - May PLC

�Monday, 05/12/25 - Troop Meeting

�Thursday, 05/15/25 - May Roundtable

�Monday, 05/19/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 05/26/25 - No Meeting - Memorial Day

�Monday, 05/26/25 - May Committee Meeting

�Wednesday, 05/28/25 - Last Day of School

Notes:
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